22 ETAPA DO VNT ARARAQUARA

KART CROSS

TREINO LIVRE 1 (KART CROSS)

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:55:24

PARQUE DO PINHEIRINHO. 1,000 km

16/09/2018 10:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(402) FELIPE HENRIQUE
1 1:17.102 +2.659  11:02:20.834
2 1:14.594 +0.151  11:03:35.428
3 1:15.555 +1.112  11:04:50.983
4 1:14.608 +0.165  11:06:05.591
5 1:16.303 +1.860  11:07:21.894
6 1:15.234 +0.791  11:08:37.128
7 1:14.689 +0.246  11:09:51.817
8 1:14.443 11:11:06.260
(404) MARCOS FERREIRA
1 1:15.706 +1.198 11:00:34.034
2 1:16.070 +1.562 11:01:50.104
3 1:14.508 11:03:04.612
4 1:14.633 +0.125 11:04:19.245
5 1:15.678 +1.170 11:05:34.923
6 1:14.939 +0.431 11:06:49.862
7 1:14.655 +0.147 11:08:04.517
8 1:15.479 +0.971  11:09:19.996
9 1:15.992 +1.484  11:10:35.988
(422) THIAGO ALBERTO
1 1:18.245 +3.213  11:.01:26.419
2 1:15.181 +0.149  11:02:41.600
3 1:16.049 +1.017  11:03:57.649
4 1:16.106 +1.074  11:05:13.755
5 2:09.817 +54.785  11:07:23.572
6 1:15.032 11:08:38.604
7 1:16.142 +1.110 11:09:54.746
8 1:15.906 +0.874 11:11:10.652
(476) DANILO MATTAR
1 1:44.090 +25.454 11:01:16.270
2 1:21.696 +3.060  11:02:37.966
3 1:20.974 +2.338  11:03:58.940
4 1:20.581 +1.945 11:05:19.521
5 1:19.365 +0.729  11:06:38.886
6 1:18.636 11:07:57.522
7 1:20.697 +2.061  11:09:18.219
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